Owner

AL BASSAM MAHDI S & DEBORAH L
BOWER RAYMOND P & TAWNYA L

FOX JOHN G

GILBERT EDWARD P & SEMLITZ GILBERT LINDA J
GOLOB NANCY & FRED

GOODWIN GRANT E

KINNEAR INVESTMENTS LLC

LARSEN STANELY S

LEWARS MICHAEL W & NANCY C TRUSTEES
MCKINNEY KARNA M

MORENO CHRISTOPHER M & CLOWERY SARA C
OHARE THOMAS C & JUDITH C

PATTEN BRIAN & SUSAN

PERRY KRISTEN L

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

SILBERSTEIN MARIAN E

SMITH JUDITH JAMES

WYNNE JONES MICHAEL & CONEY ISOBEL

Mailing Address
17206 KINNEAR RD NE
17200 KINNEAR RD NE
17140 KINNEAR RD NE
PO BOX 10429

431 N MCCADDEN PL
17026 AGATE ST NE
8115 N MOHAVE RD
3410 S LANE ST

17040 AGATE ST NE
17035 AGATE ST NE
17135 KINNEAR RD NE
17120 AGATE ST NE
PO BOX 1372

17140 AGATE ST NE
7724 NE NORTH ST
17170 KINNEAR RD NE
17201 KINNEAR RD NE
17090 Agate St NE
17060 Agate St NE
17115 AGATE ST NE
17160 AGATE ST NE
7627 NE NORTH ST

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
LOS ANGELES
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
PARADISE VALLEY
SEATTLE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
POULSBO
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

Mailing State

WA
WA
WA
WA
CA

WA
AZ

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

BLD22822 Patten ADD
January 26, 2018

Mailing Zip
98110
98110
98110

98110-0429
90004
98110
85253

98144-3308
98110
98110
98110
98110
98370
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



